
Upto the Quarter ending on 31st March 2022

( ₹ lakhs )

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular
No. of Policies 

Issued
Premium 
Collected

Sum Assured

Rural 34 166.903384 1,52,522.70                   
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 0 -                      -                               
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 0 -                      -                               
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 16460 2,010.15              1,06,875.48                   
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 1128 893.03                 -                               
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 334 13.78                   5,214.95                       
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 5 1.80                    2,312.00                       
Social 1 1.20                    6,205.75                       
Rural 0 -                      -                               
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 96 7.04                    3,336.97                       
Social 265 16.92                   10,124.03                     
Rural 41 83.90                   1,49,704.51                   
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 17 36.96                   49,346.64                     
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 0 -                      -                               
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 0 -                      -                               
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 34 0.71                    11,125.68                     
Social 0 -                      -                               
Rural 18149 3,214.26             4,80,438.93                 
Social 266 18.12                   16,329.78                     

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS) 

Registration No. 141 and Date of  Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129

Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Engineering

Aviation

Other Segment (a)

Miscellaneous

FIRE

MARINE CARGO

MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO

MOTOR OD

MOTOR TP

11

12

13

14

1

2

Total

HEALTH

PERSONAL ACCIDENT

TRAVEL

Workmen’s Compensation/ Employer’s liability

Public/ Product Liability

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10


