PERIODIC DISCLOSURES FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS) Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008 CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129 Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Upto the Quarter ending on 31st March 2022

(₹ lakhs)

A

RAHEJA QBE

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)					
SI.No.	Line of Business	Particular	No. of Policies Issued	Premium Collected	Sum Assured
1	FIRE	Rural	34	166.903384	1,52,522.70
		Social	0	-	-
2	MARINE CARGO	Rural	0	-	-
		Social	0	-	-
3	MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO	Rural	0	-	-
		Social	0	-	-
4	MOTOR OD	Rural	16460	2,010.15	1,06,875.48
		Social	0	-	-
5	MOTOR TP	Rural	1128	893.03	-
		Social	0	-	-
6	HEALTH	Rural	334	13.78	5,214.95
		Social	0	-	-
7	PERSONAL ACCIDENT	Rural	5	1.80	2,312.00
		Social	1	1.20	6,205.75
8	TRAVEL	Rural	0	-	-
		Social	0	-	-
9	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability	Rural	96	7.04	3,336.92
		Social	265	16.92	10,124.03
10	Public/ Product Liability	Rural	41	83.90	1,49,704.53
		Social	0	-	-
11	Engineering	Rural	17	36.96	49,346.64
		Social	0	-	-
12	Aviation	Rural	0	-	-
		Social	0	-	-
13	Other Segment ^(a)	Rural	0	-	-
		Social	0	-	-
14	Miscellaneous	Rural	34	0.71	11,125.68
		Social	0	-	-
	Total	Rural	18149	3,214.26	4,80,438.93
		Social	266	18.12	16,329.78